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Jean-Philippe
Marcelo
Jonathan
Benoit
Jerome
Guillaume
Fabrice
Alexandre
Mathieu
Patrice
Damien
Willy

Cyril
Jerome
Francois
Cyril
Pascal
Thomas
Lionel
Laurent
David
Yannick
Myles
Robert
Pascal
Emmanuel
Anthony
Yoann
Steeve
Joél
Francesco
Sandro

VALENTI
CARVALHO
CORGERON
Culiez
LEMOINE
Aurelio
Martz
Pettinati
Passot
Vitale

Severi
LEFORT
Alonzo
ROUBY
Airault
TAXY
Roussel
RONTEIX
Leger
Lejeune
RAYNAUD
Clares-Guillamon
O'BYRNE
CORDIER
GARNIER
PORTMANN
Thibert
Lupart
BERANGER
Ferrara
Verrini

Di Giorno

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Vélo Club Menton

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Carros Team Cycliste
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Vélo Club Menton

IFCNice

Tobesport

Cavigal Nice Sports
IFCNice
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Sv1
S1
S1
S1
V1
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S3
S2
S1
S3
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S1
V1
S2
S1
V2
Sv1
S2

V3
V3
S3
V2
Sv2
S2
V3

S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
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2018-03-25 : Grand Prix de la Ville de NiEgSL

Race results : 5FM
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Marco

Eric

Didier
Jean-Pierre
Dominique
Didier
Matteo
Pascal
Jean Claude
Dario
Cristel
Marc
Francis
Bruno
Georges
Maurice
Théo

TRONCONI
Labous
BERTAZZO
BRAULT
Cornu
Bucheler
De Muzio
TISSERAND
Letilly
PACIFICO
Dalmasso
ROBERT
Macone
Laudisi
Haffner
Vialettes
Petrosino

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
IFCNice

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Saint Raphaél Triathlon
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
OCRaphaelois

Carros Team Cycliste
Cavigal Nice Sports
ASBTP

Union Cycliste Grassoise
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SV5
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A5
A5
A5
A5

SV5
A5
SV5
SV5
A5
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2018-03-25 : Grand Prix de la Ville de NiEgSL
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Pablo
Jean-Marie
Sébastien
Daniel
Marc
Cyrille
Freddy
Thomas
Guillaume
Dominique
Gilles

Eric

David
Fabrice
Laurent
Jean-Marc
Gilles
Ludovic
Michel
Bruno
Sebastien
Eddy
Hervé
Stéphane
Julien
Anthony
Bruno
Sebastien

Sanchez
Vergnes
FAVARD
SWEET
BARTALUCCI
MARIE
VASSEUR
DESROCHES
FERRO
XIBERRAS
GNAGNI
GASTAUD
Bogo

Carrara
CHANAL
Marciano
Raibaud
PASZTERNAK
ICARD

Rossi
GONZALES
Mertens
DUPORT
DIDIER
CHOMARAT
Traversa
Papa
MARMILLOD

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
SLVence

SLVence

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
IFCNice

Cavigal Nice Sports
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports
Carros Team Cycliste
IFCNice

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports

Velo Club Coeur du Var
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

SLVence

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

IFCNice
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports
Carros Team Cycliste
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